ASADOR

N.° do artigo IT3475

Other available stock

(@)

ASADOR - IT3475-14

W

Maleta de aluminio que inclui 3 utensilios de barbecue em

acgo inoxidavel. Ampla superficie para o logo.

Dimensoes
Dimensions:
Width:
Length:
Height:
Volume:
Gross Weight:
Net Weight:

Embalagem

Carton Height:

Carton Width:

Carton Length:
Carton Volume:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Quantity:
Material in packaging:

Individual packaging after printing:

Geral

Tipo de certificado:
Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

EAN:

PMS Colour:

Pode ser lavado na maquina de
lavar louga:

37X10X8 CM
10cm

37 cm

8cm

4.95 cdm3
1.06 kg
0.926 kg

0.4m
0.27m
0.445m
0.048 m3
10.7 kg

10 pieces
Silica

No Polybag

Aco Inoxidavel
82152010

CN
8719941008076
SILVER

yes

X
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